Фильтры для вакуумных бутылок
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

* PES express has faster filtration and lower clogging rate
* Each bag is printed with the product lot NO. for quality traceability
* Sterilized by irradiation, SAL 10-6
* DNase/RNase-free, non-pyrogenic
Cat. No.
Membrane
Material
Pore Size(μm) Capacity(mL)
Membrane
Diameter（mm）
Qty. Per
Bag/Case
FPV103150
PVDF
0.10 150 Φ50 1/12
FPV103250 0.10 250 Φ50 1/12
FPV103500 0.10 500 Φ75 1/12
FPV103000 0.10 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPV203150 0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FPV203250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FPV203500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FPV203000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPV403150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FPV403250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FPV403500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FPV403000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
FMC201150
MCE
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FMC201250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FMC201500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FMC201000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FMC401150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FMC401250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FMC401500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FMC401000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPE204150
PES
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FPE204250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FPE204500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FPE204000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPE404150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FPE404250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FPE404500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FPE404000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
FNY202150
NYLON
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FNY202250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FNY202500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FNY202000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FNY402150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FNY402250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FNY402500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FNY402000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
FCA206150
CA
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FCA206250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FCA206500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FCA206000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FCA406150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FCA406250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FCA406500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FCA406000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPE234150
PES Express
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
FPE234250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
FPE234500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
FPE234000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
FPE434150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
FPE434250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
FPE434500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
FPE434000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
SCA207150
SFCA
0.22 150 Φ50 1/12
SCA207250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/12
SCA207500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/12
SCA207000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/12
SCA407250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/12
SCA407150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/12
SCA407500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/12
SCA407000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/12
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56